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How would you describe the current general
situation of your country on a scale of 1 to 10?
To all respondents, on average

Germany 57
Austria 5,5
Belgium 5,3
Bulgaria 40
Spain 4,6
France 50
Hungary 4,0
Italy 4,7
Poland 4,2
Portugal 49
Czech Republic 4,1
Romania 4,6
United Kingdom 49
Slovakia 4,0
Sweden 61
15-COUNTRY AVERAGE 4,9

And how would you describe your current
personal situation on a scale of 1 to 10?
To all respondents, on average

Germany 6,2
Austria 5,8
Belgium 6,1
Bugarie 5,0
Spain 5,7
France 6,0
Hungary 48
Italy 58
Poland 52
Portugal 5,7
Czech Republic 49
Romania 5,8
United Kingdom 6,1
Slovakia 51
Sweden 6,5
15-COUNTRY AVERAGE 58

In the next 12 months, are you thinking about...?

To all respondents, in % of “Yes” answers

Germany

59%

Increasing your savings Increasing your expenses

38%

Austria

61%

28%

Belgium

34%

48%

Bulgaria

50%

57%

Spain

49%

48%

France

39%

44%

Hungary

52%

28%

Italy

42%

49%

Poland

57%

45%

Portugal

51%

49%

Czech Republic

49%

53%

Romania

65%

59%

United Kingdom

55%

48%

Slovakia

27%

91%

Sweden

60%

41%

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

51%

46%
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Regarding your expenses, would you say...?

To all respondents

You don't want

You don't want

You want to

Sub-total Sub-total You want to
Yol OMLWANE | 1o ouwant | g oleh Vo can | Spend andyou
afford to afford to always afford to
Germany 61% 29% 32% 39% 26% 13%
Austria 60% 30% 30% 40% 31% 9%
Belgium 55% 25% 30% 45% 36% 9%
Bulgaria 37% 19% 18% 63% 59% 4%
Spain 43% 24% 19% 57% 50% 7%
France 51% 26% 25% 49% 40% 9%
Hungary 55% 40% 15% 45% 42% 3%
Italy 34% 18% 16% 56% 58% 8%
Poland 42% 25% 17% 58% 55% 3%
Portugal 50% 27% 23% 50% 47% 3%
Czech Republic 64% 38% 26% 36% 34% 2%
Romania 38% 25% 13% 62% 56% 6%
United Kingdom 46% 24% 22% 54% 35% 19%
Slovakia 62% 43% 19% 38% 31% 7%
Sweden 49% 21% 28% 51% 38% 13%
e ONTRY 48% 25% 23% 52% 42% 10%

Over the last 12 months, would you say that your purchasing power...?

To all respondents

Sub-total

“Increased”

Significantly
increased

Slightly
increased

Remained
stable

Sub-total
“Decreased”
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Slightly Significantly

decreased

decreased

Germany 20% 7% 13% 27% 53% 28% 25%
Austria 13% 3% 10% 29% 58% 27% 31%
Belgium 16% 5% 11% 28% 56% 32% 24%
Bulgaria 23% 5% 18% 25% 52% 30% 22%
Spain 18% 4% 14% 29% 53% 34% 19%
France 14% 5% 9% 27% 59% 39% 20%
Hungary 16% 6% 10% 19% 65% 30% 35%
Italy 11% 2% 9% 30% 59% 34% 25%
Poland 20% 5% 15% 37% 43% 23% 20%
Portugal 14% 2% 12% 20% 66% 36% 30%
Czech Republic 19% 6% 13% 27% 54% 35% 19%
Romania 22% 7% 15% 25% 53% 28% 25%
United Kingdom 23% 8% 15% 31% 46% 31% 15%
Slovakia 23% 6% 17% 24% 53% 28% 25%
Sweden 22% 5% 17% 33% 45% 29% 16%
e ONTRY 17% 5% 12% 29% 54% 32% 22%
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Are you considering buying any of the following products and services over the next 12 months?

To all respondents, in % of “Yes” answers

A new car

A second-hand

car

Travel
or leisure

Motorcycle
or scooter

DIY or gardening
equipment
(e.g. lawnmower,
power drill, etc.)

Furniture

Household
appliances

TV, Hi-Fi
equipment

Home
computer

Smartphone
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Germany 19% 17% 52% 15% 26% 31% 34% 25% 22% 37% Germany
Austria 10% 17% 58% 7% 23% 32% 34% 20% 15% 28% Austria

Belgium 13% 15% 51% 7% 27% 26% 32% 13% 16% 23% Belgium
Bulgaria 12% 23% 59% 7% 38% 44% 58% 31% 25% 37% Bulgaria

Spain 22% 16% 56% 12% 25% 32% 39% 27% 30% 45% Spain

France 16% 16% 51% 9% 25% 28% 30% 18% 20% 32% France

Hungary 8% 16% 39% 7% 28% 26% 35% 17% 19% 31% Hungary

Italy 26% 18% 60% 12% 34% 32% 46% 31% 25% 42% Italy

Poland 11% 22% 48% 10% 29% 33% 38% 18% 18% 37% Poland

Portugal 12% 18% 58% 7% 26% 37% 45% 22% 25% 35% Portugal

Czech Republic 16% 18% 47% 9% 31% 30% 39% 16% 17% 28% Czech Republic
Romania 17% 28% 50% 14% 39% 43% 58% 37% 26% 47% Romania

United Kingdom 22% 21% 58% 15% 36% 36% 42% 28% 23% 39% United Kingdom
Slovakia 10% 18% 42% 7% 30% 35% 38% 16% 17% 28% Slovakia
Sweden 18% 22% 62% 10% 29% 43% 42% 25% 24% 40% Sweden
15-COUNTRY AVERAGE 18% 19% 54% 12% 30% 33% 39% 24% 22% 38% 15-COUNTRY AVERAGE
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Are you considering buying any of the following products and services over the next 12 months? (following)
To all respondents, in % of “Yes” answers
Paid
e i[i)or:::nt Home L Qogr?:)fes Video igb:rfgﬁt;gg
quipr 5 (iPad, Galaxy 5 ; video streaming . A faster internet
(e.g., bicycle, Real estate improvement . (PlayStation, equipment, latform A bicycle Nt
windsurf, roller or renovations F" Nintendo, camera P Netfli P
blades, etc.) 2, Gite) Xbox, etc.) (B, Wiy
] v Amazon Prime
Video)

Germany 19% 14% 36% 22% 21% 16% 36% 21% 23% Germany

Austria 21% 9% 35% 18% 12% 9% 30% 16% 17% Austria

Belgium 18% 11% 27% 14% 12% 7% 28% 16% 13% Belgium

Bulgaria 19% 16% 49% 19% 13% 13% 23% 17% 30% Bulgaria

Spain 22% 17% 32% 27% 24% 13% 44% 18% 27% Spain

France 14% 13% 31% 15% 17% 10% 27% 16% 16% France

Hungary 13% 11% 40% 13% 13% 8% 29% 15% 15% Hungary

Italy 20% 12% 28% 23% 18% 13% 53% 20% 28% Italy

Poland 18% 14% 37% 18% 15% 15% 42% 23% 25% Poland

Portugal 13% 14% 24% 17% 15% 9% 28% 15% 18% Portugal

Czech Republic 21% 10% 25% 17% 13% 12% 26% 14% 18% Czech Republic
Romania 22% 20% 49% 26% 18% 22% 44% 25% 34% Romania

United Kingdom 21% 20% 28% 28% 25% 18% 44% 17% 25% United Kingdom
Slovakia 21% 9% 25% 15% 11% 11% 27% 14% 17% Slovakia

Sweden 24% 15% 31% 26% 20% 13% 45% 22% 20% Sweden

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE 19% 15% 33% 23% 19% 14% 39% 19% 23% 15-COUNTRY AVERAGE
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Over the last 12 months, would you say that prices have generally...?
To all respondents

Sub-total

“Increased”

Significantly
increased

Slightly
increased

Remained
stable

Sub-Total
“Decreased”

Slightly
decreased

Significantly
decreased

Germany 88% 68% 20% 10% 2% 1% 1%
Austria 95% 83% 12% 4% 1% 1% -
Belgium 89% 68% 21% 9% 2% 1% 1%
Bulgaria 95% 87% 8% 4% 1% 1% -
Spain 88% 70% 18% 10% 2% 1% 1%
France 91% 60% 31% 7% 2% 1% 1%
Hungary 96% 90% 6% 3% 1% 1% -
Italy 94% 75% 19% 6% - - -
Poland 92% 80% 12% 7% 1% 1% -
Portugal 99% 88% 11% 1% - - -
Czech Republic 96% 80% 16% 3% 1% 1% -
Romania 93% 81% 12% 3% 4% 2% 2%
United Kingdom 89% 60% 29% 9% 2% 2% -
Slovakia 95% 82% 13% 4% 1% - 1%
Sweden 91% 66% 25% 7% 2% 1% 1%
EOaNTRY 91% 70% 21% 7% 2% 1% 1%

In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months?
(Water outages)
To all respondents

Sub-total
“Yes"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”
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No,
definitely not

Germany 30% 8% 22% 70% 52% 18%
Austria 20% 5% 15% 80% 57% 23%
Belgium 22% 6% 16% 78% 62% 16%
Bulgaria 23% 5% 18% 77% 60% 17%
Spain 39% 7% 32% 61% 50% 11%
France 38% 10% 28% 62% 52% 10%
Hungary 22% 4% 18% 78% 60% 18%
Italy 31% 6% 25% 69% 52% 17%
Poland! 37% 10% 27% 63% 51% 12%
Portugal 34% 5% 29% 66% 58% 8%
Czech Republic 32% 11% 21% 68% 51% 17%
Romania 45% 12% 33% 55% 43% 12%
United Kingdom 40% 12% 28% 60% 47% 13%
Slovakia 33% 10% 23% 67% 53% 14%
Sweden 28% 7% 21% 72% 60% 12%
OaRTRY 34% 8% 26% 66% 52% 14%
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In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months?

(Water usage restrictions)

To all respondents

Sub-total
"Yes"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
probably not

No,
definitely not

Germany 35% 10% 25% 65% 50% 15%
Austria 27% 4% 23% 73% 54% 19%
Belgium 37% 9% 28% 63% 50% 13%
Bulgaria 34% 6% 28% 66% 54% 12%
Spain 55% 11% 44% 45% 37% 8%
France 64% 17% 47% 36% 30% 6%
Hungary 32% 6% 26% 68% 55% 13%
Italy 50% 10% 40% 50% 39% 11%
Poland 42% 11% 31% 58% 47% 11%
Portugal 58% 9% 49% 42% 37% 5%
Czech Republic 43% 13% 30% 57% 46% 11%
Romania 47% 13% 34% 53% 43% 10%
United Kingdom 49% 16% 33% 51% 40% 11%
Slovakia 49% 14% 35% 51% 42% 9%
Sweden 40% 9% 31% 60% 50% 10%
eGNTRY 47% 12% 35% 53% 42% 11%

In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months?
(Power outages)
To all respondents

Sub-total
Yo"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”
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No,
probably not

No,
definitely not

Germany 47% 12% 35% 53% 43% 10%
Austria 44% 9% 35% 56% 49% 7%
Belgium 37% 9% 28% 63% 53% 10%
Bulgaria 35% 7% 28% 65% 55% 10%
Spain 37% 8% 29% 63% 51% 12%
France 70% 19% 51% 30% 26% 4%
Hungary 44% 11% 33% 56% 49% 7%
Italy 42% 9% 33% 58% 48% 10%
Poland 62% 18% 44% 38% 32% 6%
Portugal 37% 5% 32% 63% 56% 7%
Czech Republic 50% 17% 33% 50% 39% 11%
Romania 54% 16% 38% 46% 37% 9%
United Kingdom 72% 19% 53% 28% 23% 5%
Slovakia 45% 12% 33% 55% 47% 8%
Sweden 57% 12% 45% 43% 37% 6%
AN TRY 53% 13% 40% 47% 39% 8%
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In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months?
(Gas outages)
To all respondents

Sub-total
"Yes"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,

probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,

probably not

No,

definitely not

Germany 51% 12% 39% 49% 41% 8%
Austria 48% 9% 39% 52% 47% 5%
Belgium 36% 7% 29% 64% 54% 10%
Bulgaria 46% 9% 37% 54% 47% 7%
Spain 40% 7% 33% 60% 47% 13%
France 60% 15% 45% 40% 34% 6%
Hungary 51% 14% 37% 49% 44% 5%
Italy 49% 9% 40% 51% 43% 8%
Poland 61% 17% 44% 39% 32% 7%
Portugal 44% 5% 39% 56% 49% 7%
Czech Republic 59% 21% 38% 41% 33% 8%
Romania 49% 12% 37% 51% 41% 10%
United Kingdom 65% 19% 46% 35% 28% 7%
Slovakia 57% 15% 42% 43% 36% 7%
Sweden 32% 8% 24% 68% 55% 13%
eAGNTRY 53% 13% 40% 47% 39% 8%

In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months?
(Heating oil shortages)
To all respondents

Sub-total
Yo"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,

probably

Sub-Total
“No”
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No,

probably not

No,

definitely not

Germany 53% 14% 39% 47% 38% 9%
Austria 47% 10% 37% 53% 46% 7%
Belgium 34% 8% 26% 66% 55% 11%
Bulgaria 57% 12% 45% 43% 37% 6%
Spain 44% 9% 35% 56% 45% 11%
France 58% 15% 43% 42% 36% 6%
Hungary 48% 10% 38% 52% 45% 7%
Italy 57% 12% 45% 43% 35% 8%
Poland 58% 14% 44% 42% 33% 9%
Portugal 54% 8% 46% 46% 41% 5%
Czech Republic 43% 12% 31% 57% 45% 12%
Romania 49% 12% 37% 51% 43% 8%
United Kingdom 64% 16% 48% 36% 29% 7%
Slovakia 45% 16% 29% 55% 46% 9%
Sweden 35% 8% 27% 65% 55% 10%
AN TRY 54% 13% 41% 46% 38% 8%
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In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months?

(Petrol shortages)
To all respondents

Germany

Sub-total

"Yes”

47%

Yes,

definitely

13%

Yes,

probably

34%

Sub-Total
“No”

53%

No,

probably not

4300

No,

definitely not

10%

Austria

46%

10%

36%

54%

48%

6%

Belgium

37%

10%

27%

63%

55%

8%

Bulgaria

40%

8%

32%

60%

53%

7%

Spain

40%

8%

32%

60%

49%

11%

France

65%

19%

46%

35%

30%

5%

Hungary

58%

14%

44%

42%

37%

5%

Italy

46%

10%

36%

54%

46%

8%

Poland

48%

14%

34%

52%

42%

10%

Portugal

51%

7%

44%

49%

44%

5%

Czech Republic

49%

17%

32%

51%

43%

8%

Romania

37%

12%

25%

63%

52%

11%

United Kingdom

58%

15%

43%

42%

35%

7%

Slovakia

51%

15%

36%

49%

43%

6%

Sweden

33%

9%

24%

67%

57%

10%

15-COUNTRY
AVERAGE

50%

13%

37%

50%

42%

8%
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In your opinion, will your country face any of the following situations in the coming months:
Water outages, water usage restrictions, power outages, gas outages, heating oil shortages,

petrol shortages?
To all respondents

Germany

At least one of these

situations will occur

67%

None of these situations
will occur

33%

At least one of
these situations will
“definitely” occur

26%

None of these situations
will “definitely” occur

74%

Austria

66%

34%

19%

81%

Belgium

58%

42%

19%

81%

Bulgaria

69%

31%

18%

82%

Spain

72%

28%

20%

80%

France

87%

13%

35%

65%

Hungary

72%

28%

24%

76%

Italy

75%

25%

23%

77%

Poland

76%

24%

28%

72%

Portugal

76%

24%

16%

84%

Czech Republic

72%

28%

31%

69%

Romania 72% 28% 26% 74%
United Kingdom 83% 17% 34% 66%
Slovakia 75% 25% 28% 72%
Sweden 71% 29% 23% 77%
15-COUNTRY AVERAGE 75% 25% 27% 73%
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Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months?

(Water outages)

To those concerned

Sub-total
"Yes"

Yes,

absolutely

Yes,
somewhat

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
not really

No,
not at all

Germany 37% 14% 23% 63% 36% 27%
Austria 27% 8% 19% 73% 40% 33%
Belgium 28% 8% 20% 72% 45% 27%
Bulgaria 25% 6% 19% 75% 38% 37%
Spain 65% 32% 33% 35% 21% 14%
France 40% 12% 28% 60% 43% 17%
Hungary 40% 16% 24% 60% 36% 24%
Italy 71% 30% 41% 29% 19% 10%
Poland 28% 9% 19% 72% 52% 20%
Portugal 58% 27% 31% 42% 29% 13%
Czech Republic 29% 10% 19% 71% 50% 21%
Romania 45% 18% 27% 55% 27% 28%
United Kingdom 46% 14% 32% 54% 36% 18%
Slovakia 38% 12% 26% 62% 33% 29%
Sweden 29% 8% 21% 71% 43% 28%
eAGNTRY a5% 17% 28% 55% 35% 20%

[ @ BAROMETER 22y~

2023

Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months?
(Water usage restrictions)

To those concerned

Sub-total
Yo"

Yes,

absolutely

Yes,
somewhat

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
not really

No,
not at all

Germany 38% 13% 25% 62% 36% 26%
Austria 30% 9% 21% 70% 38% 32%
Belgium 33% 9% 24% 67% 43% 24%
Bulgaria 33% 7% 26% 67% 36% 31%
Spain 67% 32% 35% 33% 20% 13%
France 51% 13% 38% 49% 34% 15%
Hungary 40% 13% 27% 60% 35% 25%
Italy 69% 28% 41% 31% 22% 9%
Poland 33% 9% 24% 67% 48% 19%
Portugal 61% 25% 36% 39% 29% 10%
Czech Republic 31% 10% 21% 69% 51% 18%
Romania 46% 17% 29% 54% 29% 25%
United Kingdom 45% 14% 31% 55% 35% 20%
Slovakia 43% 15% 28% 57% 30% 27%
Sweden 32% 9% 23% 68% 42% 26%
AN TRY 48% 17% 31% 52% 33% 19%
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Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months?

(Power outages)
To those concerned

Sub-total

"Yes”

Yes,
absolutely

Yes,
somewhat

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
not really

No,
not at all

Germany 49% 17% 32% 51% 31% 20%
Austria 44% 11% 33% 56% 37% 19%
Belgium 38% 11% 27% 62% 41% 21%
Bulgaria 32% 8% 24% 68% 38% 30%
Spain 67% 36% 31% 33% 20% 13%
France 63% 18% 45% 37% 27% 10%
Hungary 54% 18% 36% 46% 31% 15%
Italy 74% 32% 42% 26% 18% 8%
Poland 46% 12% 34% 54% 40% 14%
Portugal 61% 28% 33% 39% 28% 11%
Czech Republic 40% 15% 25% 60% 44% 16%
Romania 54% 20% 34% 46% 26% 20%
United Kingdom 68% 23% 45% 32% 21% 11%
Slovakia 46% 17% 29% 54% 32% 22%
Sweden 46% 11% 35% 54% 37% 17%
EGNTRY 58% 21% 37% 2% 28% 14%
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Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months?

(Gas outages)

To those concerned

Sub-total

nyas”

Yes,
absolutely

Yes,
somewhat

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
not really

No,
not at all

Germany 45% 17% 28% 55% 34% 21%
Austria 42% 12% 30% 58% 37% 21%
Belgium 35% 9% 26% 65% 44% 21%
Bulgaria 34% 9% 25% 66% 38% 28%
Spain 57% 27% 30% 43% 28% 15%
France 51% 15% 36% 49% 33% 16%
Hungary 52% 20% 32% 48% 33% 15%
Italy 70% 30% 40% 30% 23% 7%
Poland 42% 13% 29% 58% 45% 13%
Portugal 58% 23% 35% 42% 30% 12%
Czech Republic 43% 15% 28% 57% 39% 18%
Romania 49% 18% 31% 51% 29% 22%
United Kingdom 60% 20% 40% 40% 27% 13%
Slovakia 50% 17% 33% 50% 26% 24%
Sweden 27% 10% 17% 73% 41% 32%
AN TRY 53% 20% 33% 47% 31% 16%
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Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months?
(Heating oil shortages)

To those concerned

Sub-total

"Yes”

Yes,
absolutely

Yes,
somewhat

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
not really

No,
not at all

Germany 46% 15% 31% 54% 32% 22%
Austria 36% 10% 26% 64% 41% 23%
Belgium 30% 7% 23% 70% 44% 26%
Bulgaria 37% 10% 27% 63% 39% 24%
Spain 57% 26% 31% 43% 24% 19%
France 44% 14% 30% 56% 36% 20%
Hungary 37% 13% 24% 63% 41% 22%
Italy 65% 24% 41% 35% 23% 12%
Poland 36% 11% 25% 64% 45% 19%
Portugal 50% 17% 33% 50% 359 15%
Czech Republic 29% 10% 19% 71% 46% 25%
Romania 41% 14% 27% 59% 33% 26%
United Kingdom 54% 18% 36% 46% 28% 18%
Slovakia 33% 14% 19% 67% 36% 31%
Sweden 30% 10% 20% 70% 38% 32%
eAGNTRY 48% 17% 31% 52% 32% 20%
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Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months?

(Petrol shortages)
To those concerned

Sub-total

nyas”

Yes,
absolutely

Yes,
somewhat

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
not really

No,
not at all

Germany 43% 17% 26% 57% 33% 24%
Austria 40% 12% 28% 60% 40% 20%
Belgium 35% 9% 26% 65% 43% 22%
Bulgaria 36% 9% 27% 64% 39% 25%
Spain 60% 25% 35% 40% 25% 15%
France 60% 17% 43% 40% 29% 11%
Hungary 53% 20% 33% 47% 33% 14%
Italy 62% 21% 41% 38% 29% 9%
Poland 40% 11% 29% 60% 45% 15%
Portugal 61% 22% 39% 39% 28% 11%
Czech Republic 37% 14% 23% 63% 47% 16%
Romania 47% 16% 31% 53% 30% 23%
United Kingdom 56% 17% 39% 44% 30% 14%
Slovakia 42% 13% 29% 58% 36% 22%
Sweden 32% 10% 22% 68% 41% 27%
AN TRY 52% 18% 34% 48% 32% 16%
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Are you concerned that you will personally face any of the following situations in the coming months: Are you concerned that it will be difficult to obtain any of the following products in your country in the
Water outages, water usage restrictions, power outages, gas outages, heating oil shortages, coming months? (Cars)
petrol shortages? To those concerned

To all respondents

Sub-total Yes, Yes, Sub-Total No, No,
Fears at least Not afraid of any Fears at least one (?fotehse;]:tsifteﬂti% r:_li “Yes” definitely probably “No” probably not |  definitely not
one situation of these situations situation for sure
for sure

Germany 36% 12% 24% 64% 43% 21%
Germany 59% 41% 27% 73% .

Austria 36% 8% 28% 64% 48% 16%
Austria 58% 42% 19% 81% .

Belgium 38% 10% 28% 62% 46% 16%
Belgium 52% 48% 18% 82% .

Bulgaria 32% 7% 25% 68% 48% 20%
Bulgaria 54% 46% 15% 85% ]

Spain 36% 10% 26% 64% 40% 24%
Spain 79% 21% 45% 55%

France 45% 11% 34% 55% 43% 12%
France 77% 23% 28% 72%

Hungary 22% 7% 15% 78% 48% 30%
Hungary 71% 29% 30% 70%

Italy 35% 9% 26% 65% 40% 25%
Italy 83% 17% 44% 56%

Poland 28% 9% 19% 72% 52% 20%
Poland 57% 43% 18% 82%

Portugal 24% 7% 17% 76% 48% 28%
Portugal 75% 25% 37% 63% .

Czech Republic 32% 11% 21% 68% 44% 24%
Czech Republic 54% 46% 21% 79% i

Romania 39% 16% 23% 61% 39% 22%
Romania 66% 34% 28% 72% i i

United Kingdom 30% 10% 20% 70% 43% 27%
United Kingdom 75% 25% 34% 66% ]

Slovakia 31% 11% 20% 69% 44% 25%
Slovakia 63% 37% 26% 74%

Sweden 24% 7% 17% 76% 47% 29%
Sweden 55% 45% 20% 80% R

AN TRY 35% 10% 25% 65% 43% 22%
15-COUNTRY AVERAGE 69% 31% 31% 69%
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Are you concerned that it will be difficult to obtain any of the following products in your country in the
coming months? (Bicycles)
To those concerned

Sub-total
"Yes"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,

probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,

probably not

No,

definitely not

Germany 29% 10% 19% 71% 48% 23%
Austria 23% 6% 17% 77% 53% 24%
Belgium 27% 7% 20% 73% 52% 21%
Bulgaria 16% 4% 12% 84% 57% 27%
Spain 25% 8% 17% 75% 41% 34%
France 30% 7% 23% 70% 52% 18%
Hungary 18% 5% 13% 82% 47% 35%
Italy 22% 6% 16% 78% 40% 38%
Poland 20% 6% 14% 80% 51% 29%
Portugal 13% 4% 9% 87% 48% 39%
Czech Republic 20% 7% 13% 80% 51% 29%
Romania 25% 9% 16% 75% 46% 29%
United Kingdom 22% 7% 15% 78% 42% 36%
Slovakia 19% 7% 12% 81% 50% 31%
Sweden 18% 6% 12% 82% 48% 34%
EGNTRY 24% 7% 17% 76% 47% 29%

| @ BAROMETER

OBSIRVATOIRE
Cetelem

2023

Are you concerned that it will be difficult to obtain any of the following products in your country in the

coming months? (Food products)
To those concerned

Sub-total
Yo"

Yes,

definitely

Yes,

probably

Sub-Total
“No”

probably not

No,

No,

definitely not

Germany 44% 16% 28% 56% 39% 17%
Austria 33% 8% 25% 67% 47% 20%
Belgium 40% 9% 31% 60% 47% 13%
Bulgaria 35% 10% 25% 65% 47% 18%
Spain 69% 42% 27% 31% 21% 10%
France 59% 15% 44% 41% 33% 8%
Hungary 63% 28% 35% 37% 30% 7%
Italy 70% 38% 32% 30% 20% 10%
Poland 34% 10% 24% 66% 50% 16%
Portugal 67% 30% 37% 33% 26% 7%
Czech Republic 43% 12% 31% 57% 40% 17%
Romania 51% 19% 32% 49% 34% 15%
United Kingdom 64% 23% 41% 36% 26% 10%
Slovakia 49% 16% 33% 51% 36% 15%
Sweden 41% 11% 30% 59% 44% 15%
AN TRY 55% 22% 33% 45% 33% 12%
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Are you concerned that it will be difficult to obtain any of the following products in your country in the

coming months? (Electrical products (smartphones, TVs, etc.))
To those concerned

Germany

Sub-total
"Yes"

34%

Yes,

definitely

11%

Yes,
probably

23%

Sub-Total
“No”

66%

No,
probably not

47%

No,
definitely not

19%

Austria

28%

7%

21%

72%

54%

18%

Belgium

32%

8%

24%

68%

52%

16%

Bulgaria

25%

7%

18%

75%

51%

24%

Spain

42%

11%

31%

58%

40%

18%

France

40%

9%

31%

60%

47%

13%

Hungary

25%

7%

18%

75%

48%

27%

Italy

39%

10%

29%

61%

40%

21%

Poland

24%

600

1800

76%

54%

22%

Portugal

25%

6%

19%

75%

51%

24%

Czech Republic

22%

7%

15%

78%

51%

27%

Romania

37%

13%

24%

63%

43%

20%

United Kingdom

33%

10%

23%

67%

44%

23%

Slovakia

26%

10%

16%

74%

47%

27%

Sweden

24%

7%

17%

76%

52%

24%

15-COUNTRY
AVERAGE

34%

9%

25%

66%

46%

20%
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Are you concerned that it will be difficult to obtain any of the following products in your country
in the coming months: cars, bicycles, food products, electrical products?

To all respondents

Germany

Anticipate at least

one shortage

57%

Does not anticipate

any shortages

43%

Anticipates a shortage
for sure

24%

Does not anticipate
a shortage for sure

76%

Austria

54%

46%

15%

85%

Belgium

58%

42%

20%

80%

Bulgaria

47%

53%

16%

84%

Spain

76%

24%

47%

53%

France

71%

29%

24%

76%

Hungary

69%

31%

31%

69%

Italy

75%

25%

43%

57%

Poland

47%

5300

1 600

84%

Portugal

72%

28%

34%

66%

Czech Republic

57%

43%

18%

82%

Romania

64%

36%

31%

69%

United Kingdom

68%

32%

29%

71%

Slovakia

59%

41%

23%

77%

Sweden

49%

51%

18%

82%

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

65%

35%

29%

71%
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Are you concerned that you will find it difficult to pay any of the following in the coming months?

(Your electricity bill)
To those concerned

Sub-total

"Yes”

Yes,
definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
probably not

No,
definitely not

Germany 54% 18% 36% 46% 25% 21%
Austria 53% 21% 32% 47% 30% 17%
Belgium 63% 27% 36% 37% 25% 12%
Bulgaria 57% 19% 38% 43% 26% 17%
Spain 65% 31% 34% 35% 20% 15%
France 55% 19% 36% 45% 30% 15%
Hungary 62% 28% 34% 38% 26% 12%
Italy 76% 38% 38% 24% 18% 6%
Poland 47% 14% 33% 53% 39% 14%
Portugal 65% 27% 38% 35% 24% 11%
Czech Republic 65% 33% 32% 35% 25% 10%
Romania 67% 31% 36% 33% 22% 11%
United Kingdom 61% 27% 34% 39% 22% 17%
Slovakia 61% 24% 37% 39% 24% 15%
Sweden 48% 19% 29% 52% 29% 23%
EGNTRY 60% 25% 35% 40% 25% 15%

[ @ BAROMETER 22y~

2023

Are you concerned that you will find it difficult to pay any of the following in the coming months?

(Your gas bill)

To those concerned

Sub-total

nyas”

Yes,
definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
probably not

No,
definitely not

Germany 57% 22% 35% 43% 23% 20%
Austria 51% 23% 28% 49% 28% 21%
Belgium 63% 28% 35% 37% 24% 13%
Bulgaria 50% 18% 32% 50% 30% 20%
Spain 58% 27% 31% 42% 25% 17%
France 52% 18% 34% 48% 32% 16%
Hungary 60% 29% 31% 40% 26% 14%
Italy 74% 35% 39% 26% 19% 7%
Poland 40% 14% 26% 60% 43% 17%
Portugal 59% 23% 36% 41% 28% 13%
Czech Republic 58% 30% 28% 42% 26% 16%
Romania 65% 32% 33% 35% 23% 12%
United Kingdom 57% 25% 32% 43% 24% 19%
Slovakia 60% 27% 33% 40% 23% 17%
Sweden 38% 15% 23% 62% 33% 29%
AN TRY 58% 25% 33% 42% 26% 16%
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Are you concerned that you will find it difficult to pay any of the following in the coming months?

(Your heating oil bill)
To those concerned

Sub-total

"Yes”

Yes,
definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
probably not

No,
definitely not

Germany 53% 23% 30% 47% 23% 24%
Austria 48% 21% 27% 52% 28% 24%
Belgium 52% 21% 31% 48% 31% 17%
Bulgaria 56% 18% 38% 44% 25% 19%
Spain 55% 25% 30% 45% 25% 20%
France 49% 19% 30% 51% 32% 19%
Hungary 63% 28% 35% 37% 24% 13%
Italy 69% 33% 36% 31% 22% 9%
Poland 40% 15% 25% 60% 44% 16%
Portugal 53% 20% 33% 47% 31% 16%
Czech Republic 42% 20% 22% 58% 37% 21%
Romania 50% 19% 31% 50% 28% 22%
United Kingdom 57% 25% 32% 43% 25% 18%
Slovakia 43% 18% 25% 57% 35% 22%
Sweden 36% 14% 22% 64% 36% 28%
EGNTRY 55% 24% 31% 45% 27% 18%

[ @ BAROMETER 22y~

2023

Are you concerned that you will find it difficult to pay any of the following in the coming months?

(Petrol costs for your vehicle(s))
To those concerned

Sub-total

nyas”

Yes,
definitely

Yes,
probably

Sub-Total
“No”

No,
probably not

No,
definitely not

Germany 51% 19% 32% 49% 26% 23%
Austria 53% 21% 32% 47% 28% 19%
Belgium 53% 20% 33% 47% 32% 15%
Bulgaria 57% 14% 43% 43% 27% 16%
Spain 64% 25% 39% 36% 21% 15%
France 54% 16% 38% 46% 31% 15%
Hungary 60% 22% 38% 40% 29% 11%
Italy 69% 28% 41% 31% 24% 7%
Poland 48% 16% 32% 52% 38% 14%
Portugal 65% 27% 38% 35% 24% 11%
Czech Republic 60% 22% 38% 40% 28% 12%
Romania 61% 23% 38% 39% 24% 15%
United Kingdom 54% 19% 35% 46% 27% 19%
Slovakia 59% 23% 36% 41% 24% 17%
Sweden 43% 15% 28% 57% 32% 25%
AN TRY 57% 21% 36% 43% 27% 16%
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Are you concerned that you will find it difficult to pay any of the following in the coming months?

(Your water bill)
To those concerned

Germany

Sub-total
"Yes"

41%

Yes,

definitely

15%

Yes,
probably

26%

Sub-Total
“No”

59%

No,
probably not

3300

No,
definitely not

26%

Austria

36%

13%

23%

64%

38%

26%

Belgium

42%

16%

26%

58%

42%

16%

Bulgaria

37%

13%

24%

63%

38%

25%

Spain

55%

27%

28%

45%

27%

18%

France

42%

12%

30%

58%

40%

18%

Hungary

49%

18%

31%

51%

34%

17%

Italy

64%

28%

36%

36%

27%

9%

Poland

36%

10%

26%

64%

4600

18%

Portugal

54%

22%

32%

46%

31%

15%

Czech Republic

50%

24%

26%

50%

37%

13%

Romania

53%

21%

32%

47%

29%

18%

United Kingdom

42%

17%

25%

58%

35%

23%

Slovakia

51%

18%

33%

49%

30%

19%

Sweden

32%

11%

21%

68%

34%

34%

15-COUNTRY
AVERAGE

47%

18%

29%

53%

34%

19%
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Are you concerned that you will find it difficult to pay any of the following in the coming months: your
electricity bill, your gas bill, your heating oil bill, petrol costs for your vehicle(s), your water bill?

To all respondents

Germany

Fears at least
one situation

64%

Not afraid of any

of these situations

36%

Fears at least one

situation for sure

29%

Does not fear one
of these situations
for sure

71%

Austria

64%

36%

29%

71%

Belgium

70%

30%

34%

66%

Bulgaria

69%

31%

27%

73%

Spain

74%

26%

39%

61%

France

63%

37%

25%

75%

Hungary

76%

24%

38%

62%

Italy

82%

18%

46%

54%

Poland

57%

43%

20%

80%

Portugal

74%

26%

35%

65%

Czech Republic

74%

26%

39%

61%

Romania

76%

24%

39%

61%

United Kingdom

64%

36%

33%

67%

Slovakia

71%

29%

33%

67%

Sweden

55%

45%

27%

73%

15-COUNTRY AVERAGE

68%

32%

33%

67%
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